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Description

200807020002
70300

07/02/2008
03:35:42 PM

PARK HOMES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

37 47 Lot#:9-35
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

200810020003
90510

10/02/2008
02:23:17 PM

LOWERY
DARRELL T

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

3 47 Lot#:23 Blk:92
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:SAFFORD
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY

200810020003
90510

10/02/2008
02:23:17 PM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LOWERY,
DARRELL T

3 47 Lot#:23 Blk:92
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:SAFFORD
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY


