Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Legal Seq= 18;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200807020002 70300		PARK HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS BANK			37	47		Lot#:9-35 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
200810020003 90510	10/02/2008 02:23:17 PM	LOWERY DARRELL T	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			3	47		Lot#:23 Blk:92 Book:3 Pg:47 Sub:SAFFORD S MAP OF THE TOWN OF SHELBY
200810020003 90510	02:23:17 PM	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOWERY, DARRELL T			3	47		Lot#:23 Blk:92 Book:3 Pg:47 Sub:SAFFORD S MAP OF THE TOWN OF SHELBY